
SD132

VENDORS PAID OVER $25K

FYE 6/30/19

Vendor Amount 

ALPHA SCHOOL BUS, INC. 543,232.01              

AT & T 88,527.62                

BLUE LION SYSTEMS 46,643.00                

CALUMET PARK EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 66,633.92                

CLEAR CORP. 734,878.16              

CMM GROUP INC. 28,890.00                

COM ED 143,132.00              

Educational Benefit Cooperative 1,161,020.39           

EISENHOWER COOPERATIVE 986,581.17              

FIRST STUDENT 418,152.85              

GCA SERVICES GROUP 329,723.42              

GREAT LAKES CREDIT UNION 80,380.85                

HAYES MECHANICAL 37,613.13                

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 251,534.57              

ILLINOIS DIRECTOR OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 32,138.66                

ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND 184,932.76              

Landmark Ford Inc. 27,265.00                

LAUTERBACH & AMEN LLP 35,000.00                

LEAF 125,530.40              

LEGACY 52,317.51                

Maxim Healthcare Services 65,625.00                

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES INC 42,166.25                

MOTIVATE MOMS LLC 25,651.53                

NICOR 29,754.47                

OFFICE DEPOT 25,036.43                

PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACADEMY 178,881.77              

PEARSON EDUCATION 39,607.96                

PLANCONNECT REMITTANCES 114,081.72              

PREFERRED MEAL SYSTEMS, INC. 552,066.87              

RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE 25,634.59                

RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC. 32,679.51                

REPUBLIC SERVICES #721 36,137.80                

SCARIANO, HIMES & PETRARCA 101,090.63              

SELF ISDLAF-SCHOOL EMPLOYEES LOSS FUND 27,422.00                

SPEED S.E.J.A. DISTRICT #802 29,517.50                

STR PARTNERS LLC 52,691.01                MBE

SUBURBAN SCHOOL COOP. INSURANCE POOL 65,958.00                

T.H.I.S. - TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE 95,161.62                

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF ILLINO_257 428,000.69              

TECH TEACHERS 26,000.00                

UCAN 164,125.08              

WAREHOUSE DIRECT 40,014.97                



WEATHERGUARD 33,400.00                


